




































































































IMPORTANT
COUNTY OF MONTEREY

THE ABOVE NUMBER AND SHIP TO DEPARTMENT MUST
 APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPINGLABELS, PACKING SLIPS, 
TRANSPORT DOCUMENTS, INVOICES AND CORRESPONDENCE.

ORDER DATE

DELIVERY DATE: F.O.B.:

EMAIL:

PAGE NUMBER:

AUTHORIZED BY COUNTY OF MONTEREY
DEPUTIZED PURCHASING AGENT

ITEM   QUANTITY  UNIT COMMODITY CODE SALES TAX EXTENDED PRICE
ITEM DESCRIPTION

http://www.co.monterey.ca.us/admin/terms_conditions.htm

PRINT DATE:

VENDOR NUMBER:

OF

ORDER TOTAL

S
H
I
P

T
O

V
E
N
D
O
R

PURCHASE ORDER

COUNTY BUYER INFORMATION

TELEPHONE:

B
I
L
L

T
O

TAX EXEMPTION INFORMATION:
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX EXEMPTION NUMBER  94-6000524

              THE SHADED ROWS ARE FOR MONTEREY COUNTY DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

UNIT PRICE

All Vendors are required to review the Monterey County general terms and conditions which apply to all contracts, purchase orders, and other electronic procurements made with the County unless otherwise 
noted.  Said terms and conditions can be found on the County website at

CONTRACTS/PURCHASING DIVISION
1488 Schilling Place, Salinas, CA 93901

martinezj2@co.monterey.ca.us

martinezj2@co.monterey.ca.us

03-14-2016

0000010015 ModifiedDO 3000

JGPG CORPORATION FACILITIES/ LAUREL RMA FINANCE
GREEN LINE UNDERGROUND PLUMBING VIDEO CA 93901168 W ALISAL STREET855 E. LAUREL DR., BLDG C
1128 A MADISON LN 2ND FLOOR

CA 93905SALINAS CA  93901SALINAS CA  93905
SALINAS CA  93907

CA93907 US

CV000002163

03/15/16 1 1

PURCH DESC: THIS DELIVERY ORDER IS ISSUED TO GREENLINE UNDERGROUND PLUMBING VIDEO TO PROVIDE ON-CALL
GREASE TRAP AND SEWER LIFT STATION PUMPING TO VACUUM AND DISPOSE OF WASTEWATER AND SLUDGE; WATER JETTING
TO CLEAN GREASE TRAPS, SEWER LINES, AND SEWER LIFT STATIONS; AND VIDEO INSPECTION OF SEWER LINES AT COUNTY
FACILITIES.

THIS AGREEMENT IS VALID FROM 02/15/15 - 02/15/16 AND SHALL NOT EXCEED $15,000

THIS PURCHASE ORDER IS VALID FROM 07/01/15 - 06/30/16 AND SHALL NOT EXCEED $15,000

*************CHANGE ORDER****************
EXTENDING TERM OF AGREEMENT THROUGH 02/15/18 AND INCREASING AGREEMENT AMOUNT BY $5K FOR A TOTAL NOT TO
EXCEED $20K PER AMENDMENT NO.1. THE PO IS NOW VALID THROUGH 06/30/16 AND AMOUNT TO REMAIN AT $15K

1 0.0 91381 .00.00 15,000.00

COMM LINE DESC: Maint & Repair, Sewer & Storm Drain (Incl Removal)
MSDS: Not Required

001 3000 8176 RMA006 6613 15000.00

15,000.00


